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8” Baked Pecan Pie 

SLS Code 10251631 

Case Pack 6/21 oz 

Storage Frozen 

Ti x Hi 12 x 12—144 cs/pallet 

Net Case Weight 7.88 lbs 

Gross Case Weight 9.50 lbs 

UPC (GTIN) (01) 20064185000020(15) 

Preparation Instructions 

Ingredients 

Allergens:  Wheat Milk, Eggs, Pecans 

Manufactured in a shared facility with walnuts, almonds,  

macadamia nuts, coconut, soy. 

Thaw and serve. 

Enriched wheat flour (flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) corn 

syrup, eggs, palm and soybean oil shortening, pe-
cans, butter (cream, salt), water, sugar, salt, cara-
mel color, carrageenan, leavening (sodium acid 

pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phos-
phate), dextrose, sodium propionate 

(preservative), cornstarch, natural flavor (milk), 
maltodextrin, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, l-

cysteine hydrochloride. 

Child Nutrition:  N/A 


